
,''

TIME LIMIT EXTENSION
RFX No.7000011632

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical Contractors on
Mahatransco E-Tendering Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender

ificatilon.
Sr.N

o.

(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1

Tender No. &
Name of Tender :

Work for the Annual Maintenance Contract for attending
emergency, break down and maintenance work in respect of 132kV
and220kY EHV lines within Jalna District under EHV (O&M)
Division Aurangabad.
SRM E-TENDER. No. EEIEHV /[O&M]/Division/A'b ad/T -L5-
2018-19) RFX No.7000011632

2
Dates for download of
Tender documents. From D1.02.02.2019. to On or before Dt.i8.02.2019 .

1J
Date for Time Limit
extension.

From25.02.2019 to14:00 Hrs. 16:00 to 3.03.2019 Hrs. 14:00.

5

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

03.03.2019 at14.30 Hrs. onwards if possible

6 Tender Amount Rs. 24,9 1,358 lakhs (Approx.)

7 EMD Amount Rs. 24,913.591- l-

8

Tender Fees. PRICE : Rs. 527l-{ 500 (tender fees) + 27( GST)} Non Refundable.

For further details visit our Website http:l/srmetender.raahatransco.in .

Contact Person: The Dy. Executive Engineer (O) : Mob:-8554995030.

u,".,M,,X,,,"",
EHV (O&M) Division, MSETCL

Aurangabad.


